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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-01803 1713 6/1/2021-6
/2/2021

1800
-073
0

26000 BLK OAK ST CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-01846 1732 6/1/2021-6
/6/2021

1200
-153
0

28000 BLK
CRESTRIDGE RD

REAR SLIDING GLASS
DOOR BROKEN

POCKETWATCH, JEWELRY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-01794 1733 6/1/2021 1030
-113
0

PARK PLACE FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
BROKEN

CDL, MISC CREDIT AND
DEBIT CARDS, GLASSES,
WALLET, EARPHONES, US
CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-01798 1734 5/31/2021-
6/1/2021

2000
-170
0

5900 BLK PEACOCK
RIDGE RD

UNLOCKED VEHICLE CHARGER, HYGIENE ITIEMS,
PASSPORT, GLASSES,
BACKPACKS, CLOTHING,
STROLLER, HEAD REST

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)/ GRAND
THEFT

21-01836 1744 6/5/2021 1100 2000 BLK
CHANDELEUR DR

N/A WHITE 2007 CHEVY
SILVERADO

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-01834 1745 6/4/2021-6
/5/2021

1930
-073
0

ROCKINGHORSE RD REAR SLIDING GLASS
DOOR SMASHED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 21-01784 1746 5/31/2021 0800
-081
5

2100 BLK TRUDIE
DR

PORCH THEFT BASKET, MISC SNACKS S1 MH/20/505/130/BLK HAIR/DIMPLES WRG A
LARGE BLK BACKPACK. S2 MH. SUSPS WERE SEEN
LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE 2002 CHEVY ASTRO VAN.

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (05/30/2021 - 06/05/2021)

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, POSSESSION OF A BATON - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3, WARRANTS - 5
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PETTY THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-01822 1746 6/3/2021 0400 2100 BLK
TOSCANINI DR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT MALE. SUSP WAS SEEN IN A WHITE VAN
W/ DARK TINTED WINDOWS.

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-01829 1720 6/4/2021 1715
-180
0

4900 BLK ELMDALE
DR

FRONT DOOR
WINDOW SMASHED

US CURRENCY, IPADS,
LAPTOPS, MISC CREDIT AND
DEBIT CARDS, CDL, JEWELRY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-01821 1724 6/3/2021 1130
-121
0

PENINSULA CTR CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ATTEMPT PETTY
THEFT

21-01817 1754 6/2/2021 1215 4000 BLK
ROUSSEAU LN

MAIL THEFT NO LOSS SUSPECT MALE.

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, CARRYING A LOADED FIREARM - 1, KIDNAPPING - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 2

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1

TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 3

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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