



LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (05/30/2021 - 06/05/2021)



LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-01803	1713	6/1/2021-6 /2/2021	1800 -073 0	26000 BLK OAK ST	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, POSSESSION OF A BATON - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3, WARRANTS - 5								

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	21-01846	1732	6/1/2021-6 /6/2021	1200 -153 0	28000 BLK CRESTRIDGE RD	REAR SLIDING GLASS DOOR BROKEN	POCKETWATCH, JEWELRY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-01794	1733	6/1/2021	1030 -113 0	PARK PLACE	FRONT PASSENGER SIDE WINDOW BROKEN	CDL, MISC CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS, GLASSES, WALLET, EARPHONES, US CURRENCY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	21-01798	1734	5/31/2021- 6/1/2021	2000 -170 0	5900 BLK PEACOCK RIDGE RD	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	CHARGER, HYGIENE ITIEMS, PASSPORT, GLASSES, BACKPACKS, CLOTHING, STROLLER, HEAD REST	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)/ GRAND THEFT	21-01836	1744	6/5/2021	1100	2000 BLK CHANDELEUR DR	N/A	WHITE 2007 CHEVY SILVERADO	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	21-01834	1745	6/4/2021-6 /5/2021	1930 -073 0	ROCKINGHORSE RD	REAR SLIDING GLASS DOOR SMASHED	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT	21-01784	1746	5/31/2021	0800 -081 5	2100 BLK TRUDIE DR	PORCH THEFT	BASKET, MISC SNACKS	S1 MH/20/505/130/BLK HAIR/DIMPLES WRG A LARGE BLK BACKPACK. S2 MH. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE 2002 CHEVY ASTRO VAN.

PETTY THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-01822	1746	6/3/2021	0400	2100 BLK TOSCANINI DR	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT MALE. SUSP WAS SEEN IN A WHITE VAN W/ DARK TINTED WINDOWS.
TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, CARRYING A LOADED FIREARM - 1, KIDNAPPING - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 2								

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	21-01829	1720	6/4/2021	1715 -180 0	4900 BLK ELMDALE DR	FRONT DOOR WINDOW SMASHED	US CURRENCY, IPADS, Laptops, MISC CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS, CDL, JEWELRY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-01821	1724	6/3/2021	1130 -121 0	PENINSULA CTR	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1								

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 3								

PVP:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
ATTEMPT PETTY THEFT	21-01817	1754	6/2/2021	1215	4000 BLK ROUSSEAU LN	MAIL THEFT	NO LOSS	SUSPECT MALE.
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.